

AGENDA DATE: 10/23/08

VENDOR NAME: THE PAR GROUP

CONTRACT SUMMARY		
Action	Description	Amount
Original Contract	Administrative award.	\$35,000.00
	Administrative increase to cover actual cost of expenses.	\$441.64
Proposed Amendment No. 1	Additional services for recruitment of EMS Medical Director.	\$40,000.00
Revised Total Contract Amount		\$75,441.64